8:49 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
04110123 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis March 2023
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 03/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 6,343.70 6,343.70
Deposit 03/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 7,497.49 13,841.19
Deposit 03/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 949.24 14,790.43
Deposit 03/02/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 22,205.22 36,995.65
Deposit 03/02/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,494.43 41,490.08
Deposit 03/03/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,441.75 42,931.83
Deposit 03/06/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,171.85 46,103.68
Deposit 03/08/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 3,480.20 49,583.88
Deposit 03/08/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,792.68 53,376.56
Deposit 03/09/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,608.40 55,984.96
Deposit 03/09/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,068.45 58,053.41
Deposit 03/09/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,779.91 59,833.32
Deposit 03/13/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,980.10 61,813.42
Deposit 03/13/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 3,171.85 64,985.27
Deposit 03/15/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,130.28 68,115.55
Deposit 03/16/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 915.05 69,030.60
Deposit 03/16/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 500.58 69,531.18
Deposit 03/17/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,630.10 71,161.28
Deposit 03/20/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,400.10 74,561.38
Deposit 03/20/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,297.58 75,858.96
Deposit 03/23/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 576.70 76,435.66
Deposit 03/23/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 4,613.60 81,049.26
Deposit 03/27/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,153.40 82,202.66
Deposit 03/28/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,549.34 84,752.00
Deposit 03/29/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 2,131.75 86,883.75
Deposit 03/30/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,471.75 88,355.50
Deposit 03/30/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 601.70 88,957.20
Deposit 03/31/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,1563.40 90,110.60
Deposit 03/31/2023 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 14.16 90,124.76
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 90,124.76 90,124.76
Total General Funds 90,124.76 90,124.76
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 03/01/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 0.61 0.61
Deposit 03/02/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 72.22
Deposit 03/08/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 143.83
Deposit 03/09/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 215.44
Deposit 03/16/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 287.05
Deposit 03/30/2023 Deposit 1499 - Und... 71.61 358.66
Deposit 03/31/2023 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 103.94 462.60
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 462.60 462.60
Total Lake Funds 462.60 462.60
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 03/31/2023 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 15.88 15.88
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 15.88 15.88
Total Road Funds 15.88 15.88
TOTAL 90,603.24 90,603.24
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